y %Y Y
k B ENTS FOR YOUR
\ /

JTEAZONE®

SCAN ME

N

POWDERS

Tea Zone® offers a variety of powders for food, flavoring, and quick beverage mixes. Use our flavoring pow-
ders to make a variety of drinks, and create your own exquisite flavors. Discover our large collection of mouth-
watering flavors with Tea Zone flavored powders.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT/BAG m

PO00O Almond Powder 2.2 lb. 10 bags/case
PO065 Taro Powder - Made in USA 2.2 b. 10 bags/case
P1001 Banana Powder 2.2 lb. 10 bags/case
P1005 Chocolate Powder 2.2 b. 10 bags/case
P1010 Coffee - Classic Powder 1.32 Ib. 12 bags/case
P1015 Coconut Powder 2.2 lb. 10 bags/case
P1020 Non-Dairy Creamer Powder - Rich & Creamy 2.6 b. 10 bags/case
P1022 Non-Dairy Creamer Powder 2.6 lb. 10 bags/case
P1030 Honeydew Powder 2.2 lb. 10 bags/case

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.




ITEM # DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT/BAG m

P1035

P1036

P1037

P1040

P1041

P1042

P1043

P1044

P1045

P1046

P1050

P1060

P1061

P1062

P1063

P1065

P1068

P1069

P1071

P1080

P1090

P3005

P3010

P3015

P3020

P3050

P6100

P6101

Coffee - French Roast Powder
Lavender Milk Tea Powder
Mango Powder
Milk Tea Powder
MilkTeaBLAST Okinawa Brown Sugar Black Tea Powder
MilkTeaBLAST Hokkaido Creamy Milk Black Tea Powder
MilkTeaBLAST Nagasaki Honey Green Tea Powder
Sea Salt Cream Powder
Matcha Green Tea Powder
Matcha Green Tea Powder - Grade A
Papaya Powder
Red Bean Powder
Black Sesame Powder
Strawberry Powder
Grass Jelly Powder
Taro Powder
Vanilla Powder
Watermelon Powder
Watermelon BLAST Powder
Yogurt Powder
Waffle Powder
Custard Pudding Powder
Milk Pudding Powder
Taro Pudding Powder
Mango Pudding Powder
Soy Pudding Powder
MochaBLAST Mocha Latte Powder

MochaBLAST Vanilla Latte Powder

1.32 Ib.
1.32 Ib.
2.2 Ib.
1.32 Ib.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.0 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.2 lb.
2.0 lb.

2.0 lb.

12 bags/case
12 bags/case
10 bags/case
12 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
6 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
10 bags/case
6 bags/case

6 bags/case

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.



ITEM # DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT/BAG m

P6103 MochaBLAST Cafe Latte Powder 2.0 lb. 6 bags/case
P6115 MochaBLAST Caramel Latte Powder 2.0 Ib. 6 bags/case
P7100 TropiBLEND Avocado Powder 2.0 lb. 6 bags/case
P7101 TropiBLEND Durian Powder 2.0 Ib. 6 bags/case
P7103 TropiBLEND Jackfruit Powder 2.0 lb. 6 bags/case

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.  Version 03.08.2022




