## 🖢 TEA ZONE®



## **POWDERS**

Tea Zone<sup>®</sup> offers a variety of powders for food, flavoring, and quick beverage mixes. Use our flavoring powders to make a variety of drinks, and create your own exquisite flavors. Discover our large collection of mouthwatering flavors with Tea Zone flavored powders.

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	NET WEIGHT/BAG	PACKAGE
P0000	Almond Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P0065	Taro Powder - Made in USA	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1001	Banana Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1005	Chocolate Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1010	Coffee - Classic Powder	1.32 lb.	12 bags/case
P1015	Coconut Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1020	Non-Dairy Creamer Powder - Rich & Creamy	2.6 lb.	10 bags/case
P1022	Non-Dairy Creamer Powder	2.6 lb.	10 bags/case
P1030	Honeydew Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case

## FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	NET WEIGHT/BAG	PACKAGE
P1035	Coffee - French Roast Powder	1.32 lb.	12 bags/case
P1036	Lavender Milk Tea Powder	1.32 lb.	12 bags/case
P1037	Mango Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1040	Milk Tea Powder	1.32 lb.	12 bags/case
P1041	MilkTeaBLAST Okinawa Brown Sugar Black Tea Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1042	MilkTeaBLAST Hokkaido Creamy Milk Black Tea Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1043	MilkTeaBLAST Nagasaki Honey Green Tea Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1044	Sea Salt Cream Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1045	Matcha Green Tea Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1046	Matcha Green Tea Powder - Grade A	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1050	Papaya Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1060	Red Bean Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1061	Black Sesame Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1062	Strawberry Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1063	Grass Jelly Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1065	Taro Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1068	Vanilla Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case
P1069	Watermelon Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1071	Watermelon BLAST Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1080	Yogurt Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P1090	Waffle Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P3005	Custard Pudding Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P3010	Milk Pudding Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P3015	Taro Pudding Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P3020	Mango Pudding Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P3050	Soy Pudding Powder	2.2 lb.	10 bags/case
P6100	MochaBLAST Mocha Latte Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case
P6101	MochaBLAST Vanilla Latte Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case

## FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	NET WEIGHT/BAG	PACKAGE
P6103	MochaBLAST Cafe Latte Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case
P6115	MochaBLAST Caramel Latte Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case
P7100	TropiBLEND Avocado Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case
P7101	TropiBLEND Durian Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case
P7103	TropiBLEND Jackfruit Powder	2.0 lb.	6 bags/case